
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Nicolson - (1243390) - Delting Dolphins ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.52 439 F 06/03/22 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2022 Clickimin  2

26.66 432 H 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

26.67 431 F 19/06/22 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2022 Clickimin Pool  3

26.68 431 F 17/06/23 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023 Clickimin Pool  3

26.69 430 F 06/05/23 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2023 Shetland  2

26.77 427 F 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

26.89 421 F 19/03/23 Shetland Sprints 2023 Shetland  2

26.91 420 F 21/05/23 Orkney Open Orkney  2

27.84 379 F 23/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Delting 2

27.88 378 F 08/03/20 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020 Clickimin Delting 2

28.15 367 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

28.40 357 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

28.40 357 F 16/01/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - January R1  0

28.95 337 F 29/05/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - Summer R1  0

28.95 337 F 26/06/21 Tighinn Comhla Various  0

29.21 328 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

29.74 311 F 24/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Delting 2

29.93 305 F 17/11/18 GTS Winter Meet 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

30.38 292 F 13/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Delting 2

30.98 275 F 17/06/18 2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet Clickimin Delting 2

31.22 269 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

31.86 253 F 21/04/18 North Atlantic Challenge 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Delting 2

32.42 240 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Delting 2

33.55 216 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Delting 2

35.94 176 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Delting 2

37.11 160 F 12/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Delting 2

38.63 142 F 12/03/16 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Delting 2
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38.63 142 F 12/03/16 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Delting 2

40.71 121 F 14/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Delting 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.68 431 F 17/06/23 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023 Clickimin Pool  3

26.91 420 F 21/05/23 Orkney Open Orkney  2

26.69 430 F 06/05/23 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2023 Shetland  2

26.89 421 F 19/03/23 Shetland Sprints 2023 Shetland  2

26.67 431 F 19/06/22 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2022 Clickimin Pool  3

26.52 439 F 06/03/22 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2022 Clickimin  2

26.77 427 F 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

26.66 432 H 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

28.95 337 F 26/06/21 Tighinn Comhla Various  0

28.95 337 F 29/05/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - Summer R1  0

28.40 357 F 16/01/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - January R1  0

28.40 357 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

29.21 328 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

27.88 378 F 08/03/20 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020 Clickimin Delting 2

27.84 379 F 23/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Delting 2

28.15 367 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Delting 2

29.74 311 F 24/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Delting 2

29.93 305 F 17/11/18 GTS Winter Meet 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

30.38 292 F 13/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Delting 2

30.98 275 F 17/06/18 2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet Clickimin Delting 2

31.86 253 F 21/04/18 North Atlantic Challenge 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Delting 2

31.22 269 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Delting 2

32.42 240 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Delting 2

33.55 216 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Delting 2

35.94 176 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Delting 2

37.11 160 F 12/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Delting 2

38.63 142 F 12/03/16 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Delting 2

40.71 121 F 14/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Delting 3
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